Format of holding of specified securities

1.0 Name of Listed Entity: SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD
2.0 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :- 512131
3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending  31/12/2016
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4.0 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Particulars Yes No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES
5 NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 31/12/2016

Categ Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of shares Total nos. Shareholding ~ Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding as Number of Locked Number of Shares ~ Number of
ory  shareholder (ii) sharehold paidup  partly paid underlying shares held asa % of total each class of securities Underlying a % assuming in shares Pledged or other  equity shares
(6)) ers(iii) equity up equity Depgsﬁory (vii) no. of shares No of Voting Rights Total as a Outstan@1ng full conversion (xii) wise enc.gmbered held in
shares shares Receipts(vi) (calculated as convertible  of convertible (xiii) dematerlalized
held(i Class Class Total % of . o .
eld(iv) held(v) per securities securities(asa  No.(a) asa % form (xiv)
Eq. Eq. (a+b+c) . . No.(a) asa%
SCRR,1957) Sh Sh (including  percentage of of Total f Total
(viii) are are Warrants) (x) diluted shares shares 0 h ota
aD(xi shares
capital)(xi) held (b) held (b)
(A) Promoter & Promoter 13 216610000 0 0 216610000 73.58 0 0 0 0 0 73.58 27250000 9.26 0 0.00 216610000
Group
(B) Public 5087 77760000 0 0 77760000 26.42 0 0 0 0 0 26.42 0 0.00 0 0.00 76299000
©) Non Promoter Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Public
(C1)  Shares underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
DRs
(C2)  Shares Held by 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Employee Trusts

GRAND TOTAL : 5100 294370000 0 0 294370000 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 27250000 9.26 0 0.00 292909000




SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in ~ No. of Shares Shareholding as Number of Locked Number of Shares =~ Number of
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup partly paid shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying a % assuming in shares Pledged or other  equity shares
ers(iii) equity  up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Totalasa Outstanding full conversion (xii) wise encumbered held in
shares shares  Depository shares cl al Total % of convertible  of convertible (xiii) dematerlalized
held(iv) held(v)  Receipts(vi) (calculated ass Eass (a+b+c) securities securities(asa No.(a) asa% No.(a) asa% form (xiv)
as per Shq' Shq' (including  percentage of of Total of Total
SCRR,1957 ) >Mare  Share Warrants) (x) diluted shares shares shares
(viii) capital)(xi) held (b) held (b)

(1) Indian
(A) Individuals / Hindu

Undivided Family
MUKESH SANGLA ANAPS5579F 18443820 0 0 18443820 6.27 0 0 0 0 0 6.27 0 0.00 0 0.00 18443820
MONIKA SANGLA ANAPS5580Q 18435000 0 0 18435000 6.26 0 0 0 0 0 6.26 0 0.00 0 0.00 18435000
SAURABH SANGLA ANBPS3195G 18120000 0 0 18120000 6.16 0 0 0 0 0 6.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 18120000
MUKESH SANGLA HUF AADHM4930]1 10800720 0 0 10800720 3.67 0 0 0 0 0 3.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 10800720
AVANTIKA SANGLA AEOPG4774R 4500000 0 0 4500000 1.53 0 0 0 0 0 1.53 0 0.00 0 0.00 4500000
(B) Central Govemment /

State Government(s)
(C) Financial Instituttion /

Banks
(D) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES

CORPORATE
SHREE BALAJI STARCH AABCS3488E 38862000 0 0 38862000 13.20 0 0 0 0 0 13.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 38862000
AND CHEMICALS
LIMITED
SWAN IRRIGATION AAHCS5640Q 28917000 0 0 28917000 9.82 0 0 0 0 0 9.82 0 0.00 0 0.00 28917000
PRIVATE LIMITED
ADROIT INDUSTRIES AAACAG6850F 27250000 0 0 27250000 9.26 0 0 0 0 0 9.26 27250000 100.00 0 0.00 27250000
INDIA LIMITED
ORINATE LEASING AND  AAACO02592G 10944000 0 0 10944000 3.72 0 0 0 0 0 3.72 0 0.00 0 0.00 10944000
FINANCE
SIGNATE LEASING AND AADCS1842C 10817460 0 0 10817460 3.67 0 0 0 0 0 3.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 10817460
FINANCE
ORNATE LEASING AND AABCOI1101A 9840000 0 0 9840000 3.34 0 0 0 0 0 3.34 0 0.00 0 0.00 9840000
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED
SIGNET IMPEX PRIVATE AAICS5582Q 9840000 0 0 9840000 3.34 0 0 0 0 0 3.34 0 0.00 0 0.00 9840000
LIMITED
SIGNET TRADELINKS AAMCS5841G 9840000 0 0 9840000 3.34 0 0 0 0 0 3.34 0 0.00 0 0.00 9840000

PRIVATE LIMITED



CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in ~ No. of Shares Shareholding as Number of Locked Number of Shares =~ Number of

ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup partly paid  shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying  a % assuming in shares Pledged or other  equity shares
ers(iii) equity  up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Totalasa  Outstanding full conversion (xii) wise encumbered held in
shares shares  Depository shares cl al Total % of convertible  of convertible (xiii) dematerlalized
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated ass Eass (a+b+c) securities  securities(asa No.(a) asa% No.(a) asa% form (xiv)
as per Sh ) Shq. (including  percentage of of Total of Total
SCRR, 1957 ) ~Mare are Warrants) (x) diluted shares shares shares
(viii) capital)(xi) held (b) held (b)

Sub Total (A) 13 216610000 0 0 216610000 73.58 0 0 0 0 0 73.58 27250000 12.58 0 000 216610000
(2) Foreign
(A) Individuals (Non

Resident Individuals /

Foreign Individuals)
(B) Government
(C) Institutions
(D) Foreign Portfolio

Investor
(E) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES

CORPORATE

Sub Total (B) 0

Total Shareholding of 13 216610000 0 0 216610000 73.58 0 0 0 0 0 73.58 27250000 12.58 0 0.00 216610000

Promoter and Promoter
Group




SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of Number of equity
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup  partly paid  shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Locked in ~ Shares Pledged shares held in
ers(iii) equity up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total asa Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise dematerlalized
shares shares  Depository shares Total % of convertible conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class  Class (a+b+c) securities convertible (xiii)
asper  Eq. Eq. (including  securities(as a N % N .
SCRR,1957 Share  Share Warrants) (x) percentage of o.(a) afs; 01 o.(a) afs; 01
(viii) diluted shares 0 . ota ° . ota
capital)(xi) shares shares
held (b) held (b)
(1) Institutions
(A) Mutual Funds
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(B) Venture Capital Funds
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(C) Alternate Investment
Funds
(D) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(E) Foreign Portfolio
Investors
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(F) Financial Institutions /
Banks
2 138765 0 0 138765 0.05 0 0 0 0 0.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 138765
(G) Insurance Companies
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(H) Provident Funds /

Pension Founds




CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of Number of equity
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup  partly paid shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Locked in ~ Shares Pledged shares held in
ers(iii) equity up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total asa Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise dematerlalized
shares shares  Depository shares Total % of convertible conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class  Class (a+b+c) securities convertible (xiii)
as per Eq. Eq. (including  securities(as a N % N %
SCRR,1957 Share  Share Warrants) (x) percentage of o(a) asa% o(a) asa%
. of Total of Total
(viii) diluted shares h h
capital)(xi shares shares
pital(xi) held (b) held (b)
(D Any Other (Specify)
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total (A) 2 138765 0 0 138765 0.05 0 0 0 0 0.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 138765
(2) Central Government /
State Government(s)/
President Of India
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(3) Non- Institutions
(A) Individuals - 1.
Individual Shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
4685 9165237 0 0 9165237 3.11 0 0 0 0 3.11 0 0.00 0 0.00 7704237
(B) 1II. Individual
Shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs
5 2154950 0 0 2154950 0.73 0 0 0 0 0.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 2154950




CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of Number of equity

ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup  partly paid shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Locked in ~ Shares Pledged shares held in
ers(iii) equity up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total asa Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise dematerlalized
shares shares  Depository shares Total % of convertible conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class  Class (a+b+c) securities convertible (xiii)
as per Eq. Eq. (including  securities(as a
SCRR,1957 Share  Shar Warrants) (x) percentage of No.a) asa% No.a) asa%
. of Total of Total
(viii) diluted shares h h
capital)(xi shares shares
pital(xi) held (b) held (b)
(C) NBFCs Registered with
RBI
(D) Employee Trusts
(E) Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)
(Balanceing figure)
(F)  Any Other (Specify)
(G) BODIES
CORPORATE
297 65844814 0 0 65844814 22.37 0 0 0 0 0 22.37 0 0.00 0 0.00 65844814
PRANAY TRADE LINK AADCPO735F 14022000 0 0 14022000 4.76 0 0 0 0 0 4.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 14022000
PVT. LTD.
CAN INDIA OVERSEAS LLP AAHFC5140N 14010000 0 0 14010000 4.76 0 0 0 0 0 4.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 14010000
INDORE DYE CHEM LLP AADFI5181R 9655500 0 0 9655500 3.28 0 0 0 0 0 3.28 0 0.00 0 0.00 9655500
IMPULSE LINE HOSPITALS AADFI5157R 8980436 0 0 8980436 3.05 0 0 0 0 0 3.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 8980436
LLP
AVA ENTERPRISES LLP AATFA3018R 5431713 0 0 5431713 1.85 0 0 0 0 0 1.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 5431713
GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET AAACG4267G 4756811 0 0 4756811 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 1.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 4756811
LTD
(H) NRI & OCB
56 213814 0 0 213814 0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 213814
(I  Clearing Member
42 242420 0 0 242420 0.08 0 0 0 0 0 0.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 242420

Sub Total (C) 5085 77621235 0 0 77621235 26.37 0 0 0 0 0 26.37 0 0.00 0 0.00 76160235




Total Public Shareholding 5087 77760000 0 0 77760000  26.42 0 0 0 0 0 26.42 0 0.00 0 000 76299000
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD
CategCategory & Name of PAN(ii) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of  Number of equity
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold  paidup partly paid  shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Lockedin  Shares Pledged  shares held in
ers(iii) equity  upequity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total as a Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise  dematerlalized
shares shares  Depository shares Total % of convertible conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class Class (a+b+c)  securities convertible (xiii)
as per Eq. Eq. (including securities(asa No.(a) asa% No.(a) asa %
SCRR,1957 ) Share Shar Warrants) (x) percentage of of Total of Total
(viii) diluted shares shares shares
capital)(xi) held (b) held (b)

(D) Custodian/DR Holder

(A)  Name of DR Holder (if
available)

2) Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations ,2014)



FNO /CLIENT ID NAME PAN NO OF SHARES WARRANT
Financial Institutions / Banks
IN30134820016807 ICICI BANK LIMITED AAACI1195H 120000 0
IN30048412622255 AXIS BANK LIMITED AAACU2414K 18765 0
TOTAL RECORDS 2 138765 0
II. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs
1201090005623297 NAMRATA RAVI SANGHALI . AADPB1549A 580000 0
1201090004918782 BINDODEVI SANGHAI BMFPS9542B 420000 0
1201090006142357 SEEMA SANGHAI . AAAPAS8899B 400000 0
1201060000118693 DEVENDRA AMRITRAJ MEHTA AABHD9039D 389950 0
IN30185410095003 MAHESH RAMDAS THAKKER AAAPTST35F 365000 0
TOTAL RECORDS 5 2154950 0
BODIES CORPORATE
1201060800108105 PRANAY TRADE LINK PVT. LTD. AADCPO0735F 14022000 0
1201060002314993 CAN INDIA OVERSEAS LLP AAHFC5140N 14010000 0
1201060002229331 INDORE DYE CHEM LLP AADFI5181R 9655500 0
1206380000167171 IMPULSE LINE HOSPITALS LLP AADFI5157R 6384239 0
IN30096610060240 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD AAACG4267G 4331913 0
1201060002229327 AVA ENTERPRISES LLP AATFA3018R 3786100 0
1201060800130777 IMPULSE LINE HOSPITALS LLP AADFI5157R 2596197 0
IN30258210116424 AVA ENTERPRISES LLP AATFA3018R 1645613 0
IN30096610496350 GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED AADCG1099D 1153071 0
IN30022210041182 DALMIA SEC.PVT.LTD. AABCDI1813G 1096227 0
IN30039411458979 KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD(BSE) AABCK5190K 725000 0
1207180000000265 KORP SECURITIES LTD. (F&O) AACCKI1771D 608500 0
IN30258210119564 JASAMRIT TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD AABCIJ8298H 438770 0
IN30311611311451 NCUBE VENTURES LLP AAKFNS5179P 409476 0
1201400000007200 ASTIAN MARKETS SECURITIES PVT LTD. AAACA9493L 363183 0
IN30403710002384 JINTAN INVESTMENT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED AACCJ3774B 261692 0
1201120000198400 S J CORPORATION LTD AABCC2149L 210000 0
IN30226914425304 J G SECURITIES PVT LTD AAACI3144K 200000 0
1207410000004878 INDO JATALIA COMMODITIES LIMITED AAACG3251G 188000 0
1202060000830746 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD AAACG4267G 175000 0
1205960000004263 KUMAR SHARE BROKERS LIMITED AAACKO0784G 147899 0
1202920000074671 JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(531) CLIENT MARGIN A/C AAACJ9169L 133669 0
IN30226911905501 VINODINI HOLDINGS AND ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD AAACV2890C 132509 0
1207410000003952 SUBHLAXMI INVESTMENT ADVISORY AAMCSI1871Q 132405 0
IN30055610256519 SPFL SECURITIES LIMITED AABCS2452C 125411 0
IN30133021087057 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD AAACG4267G 125000 0
IN30133021087024 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED AAACG4267G 124000 0
1207410000000265 SUNIMA STEEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED AAKCS8595H 121901 0
IN30021416569851 BEYOND KEY WEALTH ADVISOR LLP AALFB6169Q 102500 0
1201400000007895 BIYANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. AAACV3516F 100000 0
1207410000000208 INDO JATALIA SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD AAACR1198M 96000 0



BODIES CORPORATE

IN30402910000107
IN30198310000168
1203450000003951
IN30225210053269
1207410000000227
1207780000020310
IN30154932546731
IN30096610029377
IN30311610000074
IN30009511440476
IN30205010000020
IN30097411699480
IN30133019765908
1205960000008941
IN30225210097850
IN30169610000142
IN30210510019649
IN30134820043660
1207410000004301
IN30039412691085
1203450000001441
IN30154932108952
IN30009511467847
IN30134820013743
1304140007838672
IN30147710000096
IN30310810000435
IN30352610008951
1202810000002678
IN30055610360147
IN30096610025165
IN30142810059095
IN30236510901991
IN30236510000130
1207410000008834
IN30177416181690
1206380000015461
IN30051314972568
IN30114310303275
1203450000691443
1207020000001770
1207410000000246
1207510000000065
1206640000016443
IN30160410168582
IN30184610283564
IN30021414437333
IN30160410170544
1205940000015387
IN30134820017914

HARIHAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD

UNISHIRE URBAN INFRA LIMITED
NEPTUNE CONSULTANTS (P) LTD
JATALIA FINANCE COMPANY LTD
ABJAYONI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
EXCLUSIVE SECURITIES LIMITED
GULSHAN INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD
VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED

IL And FS Securities Services Limited

JYOTI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED
MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD.
ASTIAN MARKETS SECURITIES PVT LTD
KUMAR SHARE BROKERS LTD

URANUS VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED
ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED

PROMPT CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.
INDO JATALIA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
INDO JATALIA SECURITIES PVT LTD
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD

ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD. - CLIENT A/C
ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
Raghukul Shares India Pvt Ltd

EDELWEISS SECURITIES LTD
PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

SS CORPORATE SECURITIES LIMITED
NIVEDAN ADVISORY SERVICES PVT. LTD.

PRAGYA SECURITIES PVT.LTD. -CAPITAL MARKET CLIENTS" MARGIN A/C

SPFL SECURITIES LTD.

A.JAIN & CO. PVT LTD

PEE AAR SECURITIES LIMITED-CLIENT ACCOUNT
MODERN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.

ECLLIPES COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED

YES EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

PRUDENT BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
SHAREKHAN LIMITED

MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

RARITY AGENCIES LIMITED

TRADEBULLS SECURITIES (P) LIMITED

SUNFAST TRADECOMM PRIVATE LIMITED
SUMPOORNA PORTFOLIO LIMITED

HORA FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

L.S.E. SECURITIES LIMITED

MICRONE TEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED

DUNSTAN GOODS (P) LTD.

RAKSHA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED

TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LIMITED

AACCP2235K
AABCA6832G
AABCR3723R
AABCN7610F
AAACJ0303Q
AAJCA2177N
AAACE4332L
AACCGO597R
AAACV1361J
AABCI5580K
AAACJ1417H
AABCMS5192K
AAACA9493L
AAACKO0784G
AABCU0583C
AAACAT472K
AABCP9938L
AAACR1198M
AAACR1198M
AABCK5190K
AACCA7156Q
AAACMG6094R
AAECR3716R
AAACK3792N
AAACP1321L
AAACBO764B
AABCS3726M
AACCN1780F
AAACP3247K
AABCS2452C
AAECA0208R
AAACP6671M
AAGCM7456B
AAACS4487]
AACCEI1234H
AAACY4165D
AABCN5461G
AAECS5096H
AABCM 1406A
AAFCR7243C
AADCT2020P
AANCS8748M
AAOCS8998N
AABCH4228H
AAACNT369L
AAACL63617
AAECM3462D
AAACD9348R
AACCR8475M
AAACKI1251G

95000
84173
81031
75000
71865
64250
61500
60000
55965
55843
53006
53005
50000
50000
43000
41000
39000
38000
34390
32786
30513
30125
30000
28559
28000
26954
26000
25000
24950
24180
22500
20000
20000
19097
18935
18000
17821
17313
17026
16654
15210
15133
15000
15000
14172
14089
13590
13100
13008
13000
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BODIES CORPORATE

IN30095810222561
IN30177410000167
1202620000177270
1204200000000947
1203320000000051
IN30134820057752
IN30045014490155
IN30154937319069
1206440000004367
1205910000134441
1203230000947650
IN30297810211725
IN30032710342904
IN30115112177730
1204630000023100
IN30012610385219
1207980000000341
1203320000000066
IN30282210017937
1201400000007175
1204370000000041
1201090000011183
IN30305210788796
1201090000252528
IN30154914592379
1601010000366817
1206940000000025
IN30371910312937
1201700000024469
1206740000001788
1204840000000765
IN30232410000032
1204980000072806
IN30114310095924
IN30225210096349
1203450000054762
1201130000001483
IN30047640365913
1203660000002540
1204380000015735
1201910100055137
IN30051314972576
1201860000000208
IN30232410444437
1203440000006311
IN30011811039914
IN30184610283572
IN30042510000131
IN30097411699471
1207780000000091

NAVTEJ REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED

RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED

INDIA ADVANTAGE SECURITIES PVT.LTD

ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

PIYUSH TRADES AND CREDITS PVT LTD

LUXMI INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
ARNOLD HOLDINGS LIMITED

RAUDRAMUKHI COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
OCTAGON MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Dreamvalley Projects Private Limited

RAMAPATI CONSULTANTS P LTD

PIYUSH SECURITIES PVT LTD

BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD

EXCLUSIVE SECURITIES LTD

ADWEALTH STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED.

ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD

APANA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED.

SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED

MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - COLLATERAL ACCOUNT
HDFC SECURITIES LIMITED

R B JAJU SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD

BHAIJEE PORTFOLIO LIMITED

EDELWEISS BROKING LTD

INDIRA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

BANSAL FINSTOCK PVT.LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT
KUNVARII FINSTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED

PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD

MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

MILLENNIUM STOCK BROKING PVT. LTD.
KHANDELWAL CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LTD
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT. LTD.

L.S.E. SECURITIES LIMITED

MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS LIMITED - CLIENT BENEFICIARY A/C
APARNAA SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED

ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD
ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.

L.S.E. SECURITIES LIMITED

SOUTH GUJARAT SHARES AND SHAREBROKERS LIMITED
MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD.

BADJATE STOCK & SHARES PVT LTD

AADCN9265C
AAACF1952D
AADCM6438L
AADCP5317M
AAACMG6094R
AAACMG6094R
AABCP5242K
AAACLA4496N
AAECAT271L
AAFCR6446R
AABCOI1837H
AADCD0881G
AACCR6766M
AABCP5243]
AACCBS141L
AAACE4332L
AAECA2036K
AAACMG6094R
AABCA1156D
AAECS7444R
AABCS65857
AAACD3654Q
AAACN1184F
AAACD3654Q
AAACHS215R
AADCRI1641N
AACCB9390H
AABCE9421H
AABCI2772F
AACCB1150H
AAACKS760E
AAECS0970L
AACCP8410G
AABCMI1406A
AACCM2853Q
AABCK0649M
AAACP2733Q
AAACL6361]
AAECM8942N
AACCA1439L
AAACSO0581R
AAECS5096H
AAECS5168A
AAECS0970L
AAACA4562G
AAACA9483E
AAACL6361]
AADCS3610A
AABCMS5192K
AALCS7095R

12725
12318
11900
11700
11257
10349
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9490
9210
9000
8973
8734
8000
7776
7242
6428
6423
6200
6000
5852
5712
5600
5600
5400
5260
5150
5100
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
4650
4280
4256
4182
4130
4050
4000
4000
3850
3826
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BODIES CORPORATE

1207410000000153
1202870000000014
1202690000007650
1204910000000042
IN30371910121510
1202920000074561
IN30042510175746
IN30039410014644
1202920000074988
1207410000008965
1201600000035396
1202890000000065
1202300000000037
1202920000074327
IN30077310092627
1205960000030591
IN30289810000193
1201130000021677
1206160000000050
1206730000007489
IN30281410726890
IN30286310000097
IN30044111080245
1201210100133359
1201980000038000
IN30097410837777
1201330000686189
IN30508210002171
1202000000000466
1204280000001316
1204000000000023
IN30100610091238
IN30282210018094
IN30017510253898
1207550000000019
1203410000001732
IN30048412585839
1201700000006308
1205420000008497
1203230000335791
1201060000107913
1203440000005939
1206380000014375
1201370000372794
IN30011810301192
IN30042510164522
1207410000000250
IN30072410123306
1203970000049453
1202420000000010

JDS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

BP EQUITIES PVT LTD

DFL FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED

FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED

EDELWEISS SECURITIES LTD

JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(034) CLIENT MARGIN A/C

YACOOBALI VENTURE COMMODITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED

JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(127) CLIENT MARGIN A/C

LUSA PRIVATE LIMITED

STEWART & MACKERTICH WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD(CLIENT A/C)

EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

JSEL SECURITIES LTD (003) CLIENT MARGIN A/C

SHREE BAHUBALI INTERNATIONAL LTD.-COLLATERAL ACCOUNT

KUMAR SHARE BROKERS LTD.

GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED

PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE LIMITED

GARG SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

PCJ FINVEST PVT LTD

M S N Securities Private Limited

ZEN SECURITIES LTD- NSE CLIENTS A/C
INTEGRATED ENTERPRISES INDIA LTD

SURESH RATHI SECURITIES (P) LTD

ANS PVT LIMITED

MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD.

NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD

SKYBULL SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD. CLIENT A/C BSE
FORTUNE FISCAL LTD.

ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD
A.G.SHARES AND SEC. LTD.
ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD

COIMBATORE CAPITAL LIMITED

BERKELEY SECURITIES LTD

SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

MESH STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD

INDIRA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

SAMCO SECURITIES LIMITED

AMRAPALI AADYA TRADING AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LTD
ANAND RATHI SHARE & STOCK BROKERS LIMITED
ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD
PRUDENT BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
ETHAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED .
SEWA AGRO-TECH LTD

SOUTH GUJARAT SHARES AND SHAREBROKERS LIMITED
SEASIDE VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED

INTEGRATED MASTER SECURITIES (P) LTD.

SUGAL AND DAMANI SHARE BROKERS LTD.
TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD

AABCJ0245]
AAACB4602L
AADCD0322L
AAACF8795N
AAACK3792N
AAACI9169L
AADCS3886Q
AABCK5190K
AAACI9169L
AAACL1230C
AADCS7513E
AAACS8454K
AAACE0994L
AAACI9169L
AAECS4019E
AAACKO0784G
AAACG9843L
AAACP2733Q
AACCG1089Q
AABCPS375R
AAECM6265G
AAACZ0682Q
AAACI1509F
AABCS5554M
AACCA4841]
AABCMS5192K
AAACN7369L
AATCS3726P
AAACT1480E
AAACF3359A
AAACW2920N
AAACAT7646M
AABCA1156D
AABCC0843R
AADCB7787M
AABCS4245H
AAECMS5212F
AABCI2772F
AAICS2455A
AAECA3909P
AAACN3405F
AAACA4562G
AABCN5461G
AACCE2711P
AAACS0099N
AADCS3610A
AALCS0716R
AAACI2074F
AAACS4658M
AAACKI251G

3822
3800
3500
3280
3116
3037
3000
2709
2500
2500
2472
2414
2200
2200
2165
2149
2070
2000
2000
2000
2000
1963
1939
1913
1900
1876
1740
1660
1601
1600
1600
1600
1555
1500
1500
1500
1500
1450
1450
1350
1250
1250
1200
1200
1200
1150
1145
1100
1050
1040
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BODIES CORPORATE

1205810000000119
1204450000000084
1205040000000236
IN30048412512383
IN30133019624947
1206940000000010
1208000000000018
1204760000011521
1205730000000049
1203620000018271
1207220000020366
1201640000007001
1201770100075062
1203280000472245
IN30246110175830
IN30398910000037
IN30066910071917
IN30174010386365
1601480000524231
IN30366310005865
IN30096610080312
1205140000000040
1201060000119760
1204370000004838
1204720000015095
1201640000007983
IN30051314972584
1301670000007211
1204400000003134
1206850000000171
IN30365510000116
1203460000002921
1206590000000037
1206690000000071
1202900000000507
1205960000000463
1203200000000671
IN30299410000015
1203320007719863
1202890001102016
1201350000035841
IN30214810520008
IN30218910021312
IN30201710002596
IN30359110030356
IN30286310000108
1203160000217535
IN30096610182157
1206690000000084
1207020000000192

PUNE E STOCK BROKING PVT LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT
INTIME EQUITIES LIMITED - CLIENT ACCOUNT
CHONA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

HARLEY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

SHCIL SERVICES LTD

BHAIJEE PORTFOLIO LIMITED

INVESTSMART STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED

HEDGE EQUITIES LIMITED

INANI SECURITIES LIMITED

SKUNG TRADELINK LIMITED

MANSUKH SECURITIES AND FINANCE LTD.

HEM SECURITIES LIMITED

HARSHA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

ASE CAPITAL MARKETS LTD.

S.S.A.T CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LTD CLIENT BENEFICIARY ACCOUNT

MRIGAYA TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED

PDJ SECURITIES LIMITED

NDA SECURITIES LTD.

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

B N RATHI SECURITIES LIMITED - BEN A/C

ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED
MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

VSE STOCK SERVICES LTD

CONCEPT SECURITIES PVT. LTD

NINE STAR BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.
SYSTEMATIX SHARES AND STOCKS (INDIA) LIMITED
TRADESWIFT BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD

MAHESHWARI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD.
KUMAR SHARE BROKERS LTD

DSE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

NIKUNJ STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

ANGEL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD

CIL SECURITIES LIMITED

BGSE FINANCIALS LIMITED

LOHIA SECURITIES LTD

DYNAMIC EQUITIES PVT LTD

PREMIUM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE CLIENTS A/C

KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED

MERITS CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD

TRADEBULLS SECURITIES (P) LIMITED

AAECP2962K
AAACG2063L
AAACC3031C
AAACH9201P
AAJCS5661H
AACCB9390H
AACCI1346]
AAKCS3101P
AABCH9516N
AAACI4750L
AAOCS2485A
AAACMI701D
AABCHS005N
AADCHS8325D
AADCA4629D
AAECS8774L
AABCN0344C
AAFCM3658Q
AAACP3263H
AAACN0450C
AAACG4267G
AABCB6140Q
AAACN3405F
AABCS6585]
AAJCS3407M
AAACU1576G
AAECS5096H
AABCV4258K
AABCC6956F
AADCN3788J
AAACSO0581R
AAECS8827N
AAECA3760A
AADCCS390B
AACCM2239A
AAACKO0784G
AABCD7233N
AABCN6492M
AAACA7011Q
AAACS8454K
AAACC9564C
AABCB3792J
AAACLS5834A
AABCD0928N
AABCP6033E
AAACZ0682Q
AABCKS5385]
AAECM2526N
AADCC8390B
AADCT2020P

1035
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
969
930
898
850
777
769
750
740
700
676
619
590
550
527
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
493
450
400
400
400
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BODIES CORPORATE

1203800000000168
1205860000000129
1205810000000157
IN30297810000709
1203440000068717
IN30011811631052
1201860000000121
IN30189510567729
IN30136410001628
1206180000000031
IN30011811039923
1202970000000038
1206140000010829
1203460000000029
1201350000014751
1203410000000612
IN30357510001622
1201750000049052
1201070000446125
1202290000446514
1207440000000068
1201060002283189
IN30094010160640
1201320000007808
1204710000008192
1202810000006556
1202390000001790
1203840000000086
1207100000000262
1206620000000901
1207840000000938
IN30021419558935
1204450000000065
IN30027110112658
IN30078110004835
IN30026310091950
IN30350010000124
1202920000074555
1204630000155615
IN30096610577199
IN30307710000256
1202980000105230
1204900000010273
IN30009511678057
1206690000000050
1202570000010099
IN30021417913171
IN30199110021507
IN30226912180091
IN30148510166393

SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED

SPA SECURITIES LIMITED

PUNE E STOCK BROKING PVT LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT
MICROSEC CAPITAL LIMITED

ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD.
BEZEL STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD

INDITRADE CAPITAL LIMITED-CLIENT ACCOUNT
IFCI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CENTURY FINVEST PVT LTD

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.

MAGNUM EQUITY BROKING LIMITED

RUDRA SHARES & STOCK BROKERS LIMITED
SYSTEMATIX SHARES AND STOCKS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIL SECURITIES LIMITED

SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD

KANTILAL CHHAGANLAL SECURITIES PVT LTD
SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
BSST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

PINNACLE FOREX & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
SPLENDID WINTRADE LLP

INDUS PORTFOLIO PVT. LTD

ASIT C. MEHTA INVESTMENT INTERRMEDIATES LIMITED
JHP SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

PRAGYA SECURITIES PVT. LTD - CASH MARKET CLIENTS" MARGIN A/C
COCHIN STOCK BROKERS LTD

SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD

LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
MAXGROWTH CAPITAL PVT. LTD

SUNNESS CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
SUREWORKS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

INTIME EQUITIES LIMITED - CLIENT ACCOUNT
DIGSHA HOLDINGS PVT LTD

ESCORTS SECURITIES LTD.

DAYCO SECURITIES P LTD

SOSHA CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED

JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(031) CLIENT MARGIN A/C
BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD

VIVID FINANCE & HOLDINGS PVT LTD
WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
CAPSTOCKS AND SECURITIES (INDIA) PVT LTD
VINEET SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Finvasia Securities Private Limited

CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD

SHILPA STOCK BROKER PVT LTD

YMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED

INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED

KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED - CLIENT BENEFICIARY ACCOUNT

AAACF6462E
AAFCS9294L
AAECP2962K
AAACL6332R
AAACA4562G
AAIFB3840K
AAECS5168A
AAACI7327G
AAACI0O567P
AAACC3253A
AAACA9483E
AAACMS661N
AADCG1458]
AAECS8827N
AAACC9564C
AABCS4245H
AADCM9097M
AABCK3372R
AAPCS1951E
AAFCB8294F
AAECP8829P
ACDFS2728N
AABCI3730R
AAACAS5009N
AAACJ2847H
AAACP3247K
AABCC9652N
AAACI2727H
AAACL2767L
AAGCM2507H
AAOCS6977K
AAPCS7187N
AAACG2063L
AAACD5519Q
AAACE2497E
AAACD9409P
AAECS2108L
AAACI9169L
AACCBS141L
AAACV6532D
AAACW3290M
AABCC6234A
AAACV1545L
AABCF6759K
AADCCS390B
AAECS9799R
AAACY3509R
AAACJ4T27A
AAACI7397D
AADCE2051P

350
350
310
300
300
300
275
260
250
225
225
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
173
150
132
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

95

95

69

67

64

55

50

50

50

50

42
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BODIES CORPORATE

IN30096610510975 ENRICH FIN AND SECURITIES LIMITED AAACE2292F 30 0
1201860000014943 SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD. AAECS5168A 30 0
IN30371910177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD AABCE9%421H 20 0
1207600000042046 AMBALAL SHARES AND STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED - CLIENT ACCOUNT AAICA9345F 19 0
1201910100000391 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD. AAACSO0581R 12 0
IN30096610480050 FICUS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACV0429K 10 0
1201130000007831 PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE LIMITED AAACP2733Q 7 0
IN30105510581364 GOLDSTREET SECURITIES LIMITED AAACP5311J 5 0
1202870000076817 BP EQUITIES PVT LTD AAACB4602L 5 0
1203330000033802 JM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. AAACI5977A 3 0
1204150000007808 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD AABCJ3918N 2 0
1207090000001871 AFFLUENCE SHARES AND STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED AACCA6154A 1 0
1204980000072810 PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD AACCP8410G 1 0
1204450000387296 SUNAYANA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED AAUCS5765M 1 0
IN30007910028163 IDBI CAPITAL MARKETS & SECURITIES LIMITED AAACI1268F 1 0
IN30012610938801 PRAXIS CONSULTING & INFORMATION SERVICES PVT LTD AAACPO084A 1 0
TOTAL RECORDS 297 65844814 0
NRI & OCB
1202300001155560 HITESH MEHTA AKUPMO6438N 75000 0
IN30302862090290 UJJWAL MEHTA CRJPM4285P 36311 0
IN30115123316105 MANSI GHANSHYAM SHAH ASXPS6005N 27700 0
1202390000197732 SIDDHARTH BALACHANDRAN . AHYPB6309G 10000 0
IN30154953967150 HITHESH KUMAR MANGALORE AZHPMO9051H 6370 0
IN30302850646530 AZEEZUR RAHMAN JAFFAR SADIQ AIXPA1431E 6300 0
IN30048423789895 VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA AIXPG2803N 6300 0
IN30048423165381 JOHN NICHOLSON SALINS BOJPS6303C 5500 0
IN30290247238988 VASCO REFUGIO FERNANDES AAVPF6398M 4250 0
IN30154952927967 LAL BAHADUR CHAND AGNPC5979R 4000 0
IN30021418533246 S R BHASSKAR AFLPB9331H 4000 0
IN30048419199216 KARNA BOOPALAN PRAKASAM AEXPP2465F 3060 0
IN30290243174472 MINIL KUMAR AMIN AIOPA7838G 2500 0
IN30154952764249 DHARMESH GOVINDBHAI SHAH AVPPSO119N 2250 0
IN30154932640677 MUMMANENI KIRAN KUMAR AGVPM3743R 2000 0
IN30154934186587 JAYAKUMAR GOPINATHAN PILLAI BSYPP2436A 1750 0
IN30021418465618 MANISH KUMAR SINHA BOGPS3602R 1450 0
IN30302853978674 ROBIN MICHAEL REGO AKPPR2153N 1250 0
IN30302862752559 VASUDEVAN KUMARESAN CLAPK4280R 1026 0
IN30302859821828 GOPAL RAMASUBBAN AJYPGT7246F 1000 0
IN30267932569196 DEVANG SATISHCHANDRA DHRU AKAPD4802D 1000 0
1202870000130555 ATIT SHAH CKWPS5596P 1000 0
IN30267931604869 RAMESHA RAI ADLPR1645L 1000 0
IN30023914101722 MOHAMED JASIM N ARCPM6476D 929 0
IN30154953009548 BHARATH REDDY DADANA AFEPR4971C 800 0
IN30302861267338 GAUTAM KUMAR SHARMA AGYPS1923N 700 0
IN30021418004155 MOHD JAVED AKHTER APEPA4642M 679 0
IN30154932009328 NITIN RAO AEYPN6715R 600 0
1204720008155536 SURYA PRAKASH TIWARI AJJPT4237A 519 0



NRI & OCB

IN30154954702940 PONNAM CHINA CHITTI AJLPP9582G 500 0
IN30115127254419 SRIDHAR BABU DATTI ALUPDS751A 489 0
IN30051322743619 MOHAMED SIDDIQUE DMSPS0738G 450 0
IN30151610284003 RAJEESH PUNNATH BXUPP6547F 450 0
IN30267931283153 RONALD CARDOZA AGWPC3948D 450 0
IN30023912241944 MALKANI SURESH BHOJRAJ ANYPM3125F 300 0
1203280000416424 SHIJO MATHEW . BFEPM6266E 300 0
IN30023914838294 AUGUSTINE KACHIRAMATTAM ACSPK2889F 200 0
IN30115127867666 SAJU GOPALAKRISHNAN ARXPG1632] 200 0
IN30113526081425 LEO BAPTIST VEIGAS ACSPL5303R 200 0
IN30302858127332 SRINIVASAN KAMALANATHAN AUGPS3764B 200 0
IN30302859028369 PAVANAN KALATHIL BHASKARAN BIRPP3768C 200 0
IN30267932214700 STANISLAUS FRANCIS MATHIAS BFUPS0076Q 150 0
IN30021417712097 SIVA RAMIJI MANGIPUDI ACBPM6141R 100 0
IN30048418670847 ANAND ACHUTHAN NAIR AEUPN9996A 100 0
IN30154931467158 DIAGO BENEDITO PRATO BFJPP4759N 75 0
IN30115129000411 KISHORE ISSARDAS LAKHWANI ACPPL8033M 50 0
IN30023913728449 HEMALATHA KR ASIPK9122B 50 0
IN30115128959637 VIJAY MOOLCHANDANI AWYPM9526F 35 0
IN30302850508065 BINU SIVARAMA PILLAI AOVPP2605R 30 0
IN30267934552136 MILIND DNYANESHWAR HONADE AAFPH5485F 25 0
IN30267936510360 MELROY JOHN FRANCIS DSOUZA AKIPD3756E 7 0
1203280000384847 JIBINV ALEX. BGLPAS159A 5 0
IN30267937177195 JAYACHANDRAN PALURAM VEETTIL AJVPJ7403Q 1 0
IN30023913326107 ABDURAHIMAN K BSWPK8402M 1 0
IN30048417614251 BABU JOSE AAHPJ7471M 1 0
IN30267930138655 ABDUL BASITH FAROOQUI AALPF9680Q 1 0
TOTAL RECORDS 56 213814 0
Clearing Member
IN30022210000375 DALMIA SECURITIES LTD D-15/DCSR-10/Cal 178333 0
IN30096610000004 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD AAACG4267G 21500 0
IN30184610034606 L.S.E.SECURITIES LTD. AAACL6361] 11353 0
IN30282210002049 ADROIT FIN SER P LTD AABCA1156D 5456 0
IN30097410417755 MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD. AABCMS5192K 3124 0
IN30023910000004 GEOJIT BNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. AABCGI1935E 2460 0
IN30226910000005 INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED AAACI7397D 2030 0
IN30009511496000 ZERODHA AAAFZ6602R 1602 0
IN30218910000634 LOHIA SECURITIES LIMITED AAACLS834A 1500 0
IN30051313377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED AAECS5096H 1436 0
1100001000017938 SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED AAJCS3407M 1400 0
IN30055610360122 SPFL SECURITIES LIMITED AABCS2452C 1200 0
1100001000014255 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LIMITED AABCS5628Q 1005 0
1202300000000060 EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD AAACE0994L 1000 0
IN30160410000102 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACN7369L 1000 0
IN30017510000037 COIMBATORE CAPITAL LIMITED AABCC0843R 1000 0
IN30371910246227 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED AABCE9421H 901 0
1203320006951435 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED AAACM6094R 798 0



Clearing Member

1100001000020710 RUDRA SHARES & STOCK BROKERS LIMITED AADCG1458] 615 0
IN30051310000578 SHAREKHAN LIMITED AAECS5096H 559 0
IN30286310000634 ZEN SECURITIES LIMITED AAACZ0682Q 500 0
IN30055610000238 SPFL SECURITIES LTD. AABCS2452C 500 0
1204150000352801 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD. AABCIJ3918N 400 0
IN30371910246235 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED AABCE9%421H 341 0
1204720000100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD AAJCS3407M 300 0
1100001100016041 ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK BROKERS LIMITED AAACN3405F 266 0
1100001100017201 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LTD AABCS6585] 200 0
1100001100017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED AADCM6438L 200 0
IN30232410000074 STEEL CITY SECURITIES LT AAECS0970L 200 0
IN30012611182020 FLORA SECURITIES AAAFF0075A 200 0
1204720000100383 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD AAJCS3407TM 195 0
IN30114310046153 MASTER CAPITAL SERV LTD. AABCM1406A 171 0
1206380000022857 PRUDENT BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED AABCN5461G 150 0
1100001100015386 VNS FINANCE & CAPITAL SERVICES LTD AAACV6221B 150 0
IN30305210789002 MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED AAACNI1184F 100 0
IN30012611178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD AAACHS215R 100 0
IN30048413645375 AXIS SECURITIES LIMITED AABCE6263F 75 0
IN30236510000463 SHRI PARASRAM HLDGS LTD AAACS4487]) 58 0
1100001100016512 SHAREKHAN LIMITED AAECS5096H 20 0
IN30147710000061 BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD AAACBO0764B 11 0
1100001100018013 HPMG SHARES & SECURITIES PVT LTD AABCHY9668R 10 0
IN30009511619878 ZERODHA AAAFZ6602R 1 0
TOTAL RECORDS 42 242420 0




